09:39:12

HEARTLAND - MOOSE JAW

Time:
Option:2
Lot Pen#
1 202x
2 408T
3 706X
4 711X
5 301X
6 113
7 215X
8 205X
9 21.0%
10 212p
11 212X
12 307X
13 715
14 408
15 600X
16 201X
17 203X
18 207Y
19 213X
20 304
21 306
22 608Y
23 106X
24 207X

Brd/Sex
Ay B
TAN S
TAN H
TAN H
WHT H
T/W S
T/W H
EXT H
EXT H
EXT H
EXT H
EXT H
EXT S
CHEX S
CHEX H
RED H
RED H
RED H
RED H
RED 8
RED S
RED H
BLK H
BLK H

Sales Sheet
May 11, 2021

Total-wt
TANS 2,359
TANS t; 150
TANS 5,420
TANS 3,524
WHITES 2,540
TANS/WHITES 433
TANS/WHITES 1,572
EXOTIC 1,821
EXOTIC 4,139
EXOTIC 1,480
EXOTIC 4y 533
EXOTIC 3,083
EXOTIC 35 106
CHAR/EXT 3 715
CHAR/EXOTIC 8,223
RED/RBF 23,149
REDS/RBF 11; 870
REDS/RBF 6,721
REDS/RBF 17,517
REDS/RBF 4,302
RBF/REDS 3,979
REDS/RBF 4,329
BLK/BWF 9, 385
BLK/BWF 30,826



09:39:12

HEARTLAND - MOOSE JAW

Pa

Time:
Option:2
Lot Pen#
25
26 501X
27 713X
28 108A
29 410
30 606
31 107
32 309%
33 311X
34 101X
35 103X
36 105X
27 125A
38 1277
39 210
40 214A
41 1020
42 117X
43 299
44 602X
45 604X
46 606X
47

48 119X
49

Brd/Sex
BLK  H
BLK H
BLK H
R/B S
R/B S
R/B S
HERE S
HERE H
HERE H
FBEX H
FBEX H
FBEX H
MEXB S
MEXB S
MEXB S
MEXB S
NBEX H
NBEX H
NBEX S
NBEX H
NBEX H
NBEX H
NBEX H
MIX H

Sales Sheet
May 11, 2021

Total-wt
BLK/BWF __77__555
BLK/BWF 43,926
BLK/BWF 19,207
REDS/BLKS 6,876
RED/BLKS 1,712
REDS/BLKS 2,065
HEREFORDS 760
HEREFORDS 740
HEREFORDS 1,261
BRIT/EXT 550
BRIT/EXT 760
BRIT/EXT 662
EXT/BRITISH 1,146
EXT/BRITISH 348
EXT/BRITISH 405
EXT/BRITISH 515
BRIT/EXT 4,592
BRIT/EXT 1, 633
BRIT/EXT 644
BRIT/EXT 6,092
BRIT/EXT 7,264
BRIT/EXT 4,486
BRIT/EXT 1,774
MIX 520
MIX 520



Time: 09:39:12 HEARTLAND - MOOSE JAW Pa
Option:2 Sales Sheet
May 11, 2021

Lot Pen# Head Brd/Sex Total-wt Avg-wt Price

50 1214 2 MIX S MIX 1,005 503 90.00

s1 125 1 wrx  swmx 805 805  100.00
s2 1298 1 wmix s mwix 867 867  112.00
53 owex 1 wix  o#wmx 700 700 100.00
sa ontx 3 LH S LONG HORNS 2,100 700 100.00
55 610X 9  SMA H SMALL 3,468 385  200.00
56 CNI 1  BULL S BRIT/EXT BULL/S 665 665  191.50
57 cN2 6  BULL S BRIT/EXT BULLS/ 3,388 565  212.00
58 CN3 1  BULL S BR/EXT BULLS/ST 796 796 158.00
s9 cn4 1 BULL s BULL 1,128 1,128  138.50
60 o5 2 BULL S BRIT/EXT BULLS/ 1,775 888 154.50 |
61 cN6 6  BULL S BRIT/EXT BULLS/ 2,979 4957  209.00
62 on7 3 BULL S BR/EXT/BULLS/ST 1,247 416  195.00 |
63 1237 1 YRl H YEARLINGS 995 995  129.00
64 204z 3 YRl H YEARLINGS 3,495 1,165  139.00
65 311 1 YRl S YEARLING 1,079 1,079  145.00



